
24

2

21

18

4

5

31

27

33

19

25

17

12

24

3

14

21
15

94

20

23

20

1

22

93

22

11

13

18

95

26

16

92

23

32

17

40

30

33

49

35

46

26

32

58

68

66

111

43PUL

114
67

29

29

55

30

110

37

28
PU

L

42

45

43

5339

56

54

60

61

50

112

36PUL

115

41

51

57

44

34

52

31

36

113

59

38

PUL

27

19

62PUL

29
303132

CDE 9222966

CDE 8921114

28 PUL

COMMON
PROPERTY

CDE 7720480

ALTO
N DRIVE

J B
ROWN PL

WEST POINT LAKE

F

SF

S

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

X

X
X

X

WILLIAM BELL DR

GRANT
MACEWAN

BOULEVARD

GRANT
MACEWAN

BOULEVARD

WILLIAM BELL DR

0
SCALE 1:1000m

10 20 30

Select Engineering Consultants Ltd.
Suite 100, 17413 - 107 Avenue NW,  Edmonton   AB   T5S 1E5
T: 780 651 5777          F: 780 651 5757  www.selecteng.ca 

OVERALL PLAN

CITY OF LEDUC
BLACK GOLD DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION AND WIDENING

LEGEND

1.50m WALKWAY

3.0m MULTIWAY

EXISTING (EX)PROPOSED

PAINT MEDIAN

EXISTING WALK TO BE RECONSTRUCTION 
CITY OF 
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***NOTE: These drawings are intended to
show temporary painting for winterization
2019/2020 of the project and may not
reflect what is currently constructed
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